



# PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA - 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

CIN No. PAN No. AABCE3453F  
 GSTN No. 06AABCE3453F1Z0

Order Date 17-NOV-2022 Order No. CM/22-23/88  
 Type Consumables  
 Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION  
 Insurance INCLUSIVE  
 Terms Of Payment 30 DAYS  
 Modify Date

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

**Bill To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

**Ship To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 GSTN No 06AABCE3453F1Z0

**Bill From**  
**SONU ENGINEERING WORKS AND FABRICATORS**  
 NEAR NAGINA GARDEN,,  
 MAIN SOHNA ROAD, MAHESHWARI,,  
 DISTT-REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA-REWARI- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 GSTN No 06AISPJ1312Q1ZX

**Shipped From**  
**SONU ENGINEERING WORKS AND FABRICATORS**  
 NEAR NAGINA GARDEN,  
 MAIN SOHNA ROAD, MAHESHWARI,  
 DISTT-REWARI, HARYANA  
 DHARUHERA-REWARI- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 GSTN No 06AISPJ1312Q1ZX

S NO.	CONSUMABLES NAME	HSN	Delivery Date	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL	
1	PUSHER A-68 HOUSING	8477	30-11-2022	2.00Nos	900.00	0.00	1,800.00	324.00	2,124.00	
2	Punch for A75 Bulb Holder ,Size 30x10x6mm, OD 5mm/ 3mm, Hole	8477	30-11-2022	15.00Nos	400.00	0.00	6,000.00	1,080.00	7,080.00	
							Total	7,800.00	1,404.00	9,204.00
							Total Amount ₹	9,204.00		

E & O E  
 Total Taxable Amount : 7,800.00 ( RUPEES SEVEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY )  
 SGST:9.00% : 702.00 ( RUPEES SEVEN HUNDRED TWO ONLY )  
 CGST:9.00% : 702.00 ( RUPEES SEVEN HUNDRED TWO ONLY )  
 Total Invoice value : 9,204.00 ( RUPEES NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FOUR ONLY )

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	8477	7,800.00	9.00	702.00	9.00	702.00	0.00	0.00	1,404.00

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Created By

Checked By

Approved By



# PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA - 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
 Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com

Order Date **18-FEB-2022** Order No. **CM/21-22/111**  
 Type **Consumables**  
 Terms of Purchase **F.O.R DESTINATION**  
 Insurance **INCLUSIVE**  
 Terms Of Payment **30 DAYS**  
 Modify Date

CIN No. PAN No. **AABCE3453F**  
 GSTN No. **06AABCE3453F1Z0**

Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

**Bill To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
**06AABCE3453F1Z0**

**Ship To**  
**EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED**  
 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,,  
 DHARUHERA,  
 REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA  
 Phone : +91-1274-242039,  
**06AABCE3453F1Z0**

**Bill From**  
**SONU ENGINEERING WORKS AND FABRICATORS**  
 NEAR NAGINA GARDEN,,  
 MAIN SOHNA ROAD, MAHESHWARI,,  
 DISTT-REWARI, HARYANA,  
 DHARUHERA-REWARI- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA

**Shipped From**  
**SONU ENGINEERING WORKS AND FABRICATORS**  
 NEAR NAGINA GARDEN,  
 MAIN SOHNA ROAD, MAHESHWARI,  
 DISTT-REWARI, HARYANA  
 DHARUHERA-REWARI- 123106  
 HARYANA, INDIA

S NO.	CONSUMABLES NAME	HSN	Delivery Date	QTY	RATE	DISC. %	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	LED Bulb Assembly Pusher Die (A75) Size OD 65/68/12mm, ID 55	8477	28-02-2022	1.00Nos	900.00	0.00	900.00	162.00	1,062.00
2	Punch for A75 Bulb Holder ,Size 30x10x6mm, OD 5mm/ 3mm. Hole	8477	28-02-2022	1.00Nos	450.00	0.00	450.00	81.00	531.00
Total							1,350.00	243.00	1,593.00

**E & O E**  
 Total Taxable Amount : 1,350.00 ( RUPEES ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY )  
 SGST:9.00% : 121.50 ( RUPEES ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE AND FIFTY PAISA ONLY )  
 CGST:9.00% : 121.50 ( RUPEES ONE HUNDRED TWENTY ONE AND FIFTY PAISA ONLY )  
 Total Invoice value : 1,593.00 ( RUPEES ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY THREE ONLY )

Total Amount ₹ 1,593.00

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	8477	1,350.00	9.00	121.50	9.00	121.50	0.00	0.00	243.00

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

Date.17/11/2022  
Mb.No.9416422975, 9068903636,

GSTIN No.06AISPJ1312Q1ZX

## SONU ENGINEERING WORK & FABRICATIORS

Main Bazaar near Jain Mandar, Dharuhera, Distt Rewari (HR-)

### Quotation

Kind Attn: Mr. Kapil .

Emdet Engineers Pvt Ltd. Plot No30 1/A  
HSIDC. Industrial Area Dharuhera Distt Rewari 123106 (HR-)

Dear Sir,

Please find below our quotation for your kind consideration,  
Equipment: Punch.

Description:

1. Puch for Bulb Holder  
Size 30x10x6mm  
OD 5mm/ 3mm.  
Hole Size 6mm  
Material Grade D2.  
Heat & Treatment Process.

Total offered Price: INR 650/-Rs per Each.

2. Nylon Gripper for Printing machine  
Size 22 x 12x12mm,  
2 NO of Holes Hole Size 6mm,  
Slot Work for Base Holding.

Total Offered Price INR: 450/- Rs per Each.

Delivery time Martial will be Delivered after Ten days of  
Receiving The Po.

Extra CGST 9%

SGST 9%

**Anil Jangra**

**For Sonu Engineering**

9088903636

P.O. 111

QTY - 15

\$ 700.00 x 15 = 10500.00

any variation

**Date.12/02/2022**  
Mb.No.9416422975, 9068903636,

GSTIN No.06AISPJ1312Q1ZX

## **SONU ENGINEERING WORK & FABRICATIORS**

Main Bazaar near Jain Mandar, Dharuhera, Distt Rewari (HR-)

---

### **Quotation**

Kind Attn: Mr. Manish Nair.

Emdet Engineers Pvt Ltd. Plot No30 1/A  
HSIDC. Industrial Area Dharuhera Distt Rewari 123106 (HR-)  
Dear Sir

Please find below our quotation for your kind consideration,  
Equipment: LED Bulb Assembly Pusher Die.

Description:

1. LED Bulb Assembly Pusher Die (8737)  
Size OD 65/68/12mm,  
ID 55mm, Thickness 42mm.  
3 no. of Slots In Die.  
With Diamond Polish Mirror Finish.

Total offered Price: INR 1500/-Rs per Each.

Delivery time Martial will be Delivered after Ten days of  
Receiving The Po.

Extra CGST 9%

**Anil Jangra**

SGST 9%

**For Sonu Engineering**

# 厦门文天数码机械有限公司

## XIAMEN WENTIAN DIGITAL MACHINERY CO LTD


No. 1015 Min'an Avenue, (Xiang An) Industrial Area, Xiamen Torch Hi-tech Zone, China

### Proforma Invoice

**TO:**  
EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

**Invoice No.:** WTPI-20221115

**Date:** Nov. 15 2022

Nos.	COMMODITY & SPECIFICATION	Delivery time	QTY	Unit Price	Total Amount
			PC	USD	USD
1	Finger Assembly For Air Gripper      MHY-A2501	60days	4	97	388
2	Finger Assembly For Air Gripper      MHY-A2001	14days	4	83	332
3	Cylinder      MHY2-25D	7days	1	135	135
4	Cylinder      MHY2-20D	7days	2	100	200
5	compact connector (DC)      SMC VQ110-5L, DC24V, 1D1-	7days	4	31	124
6	Punch for A75 Bulb Holder 	7days	15	700	10500
<b>Total Price:</b>					<b>\$10,959.0</b>
<p>1. The price above is EXW Price.                  2. Delivery Date: As above notice.                  3. BENEFICIARY'S NAME: Xiamen Wentian Digital Machinery Co., Ltd                  5. BENEFICIARY'S ACCOUNT NO.: 40325014040009564                  6. ADVICING BANK: THE AGRICULTURAL BANK OF CHINA, XIAMEN BRANCH                  7. BANK ADD: NO. 98-100 JIAHE ROAD, 2F, ABC BLDG., XIAMEN, 361009, P,R, CHINA                  8. SWIFT CODE: ABOCCNBJ400                  9. Payment term: 100% advance payment.</p>					

厦门文天数码机械有限公司

Xiamen Wentian Digital Machinery Co.,Ltd

E.&O.E. \_\_\_\_\_

For and on behalf of  
 厦门文天数码机械有限公司  
 XIAMEN WENTIAN DIGITAL MACHINERY CO., LTD.

*王乾*

.....  
 Authorized Signature(s)